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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 2.liga - 15. kolo

Name

Pavel Svitanek
Radovan Tylis¢ak
Jan Matejbus
Milan Sifra
Matu$ Piatka
Lukas Hybler
Stefan Harabin
Gregorz Bucki
Pavol Hurajt
Pawel Gaj
Tomas$ Barilla
Jan Pelach
Branislav Sroka
DusSan Piatka
Jozef Skokan
Luka$ Knurovsky
Tomas Malatin
Matej Macho
Adrian Dudek
Milan Spiner
Pavol Slosar
Miroslav Va$€ura
Emil Pacgin

Jozef Pisar¢ik
Marcin Wojtas
Jan Profant
Samuel Fris
Ladislav Conto$

Ondrej Zavadsky

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Autodiely
Lunys Team
Three Beatles
Scame

MT Pelet

BSB

Autodiely

Vega Zakopane
Jabras

Vega Zakopane
BSB

Jabras

Jabras

MT Pelet

BSB

MT Pelet

BSB

BSB

Lunys Team
Three Beatles
Scame

Three Beatles
Autodiely
Scame

Vega Zakopane
Lunys Team
MT Pelet

Three Beatles
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Jabras

Pins Points
1248 6.0
1235 6.0
1225 3.0
1214 5.0
1029 5.0
679 3.0
1130 3.0
1118 3.0
1107 6.0
1087 3.0
602 2.0
1051 4.0
147 0.0
731 2.0
730 2.0
725 3.0
428 2.0
710 2.0
990 2.0
706 4.0
966 2.0
805 4.0
922 2.0
909 2.0
901 3.0
883 2.0
628 2.0
369 1.0
657 0.0

average

178.2857
176.4286
175.0000
173.4286
171.5000
169.7500
161.4286
159.7143
158.1429
155.2857
150.5000
150.1429
147.0000
146.2000
146.0000
145.0000
142.6667
142.0000
141.4286
141.2000
138.0000
134.1667
131.7143
129.8571
128.7143
126.1429
125.6000
123.0000
109.5000
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